
Bacon
Sausage & Bacon
Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Sausage
Egg

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50

Full Breakfast Tray £8.50

Baguette: £7.00 | Chips: £7.50 | Jacket: £7.00

Steak, Mushroom & Peppercorn Sauce

Roll Baguette

Half & Half: £7.50 | Chips: £7.50 | Rice: £7.50
Jacket: £7.00 | Baguette: £7.00

Chicken Curry

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
4 pieces: £7.00 | 8 pieces: £7.50

Sausage, Beans & Chips
Cheese, Beans & Chips
Ham, Egg, Beans & Chips
Fish & Chips
Fish, Chips & Beans

£5.50
£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50



¼ lb Beef Burger
¼ lb Cheese Burger
½ lb Beef Burger
½ lb  Cheese Burger

£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50

Add Bacon
Add Chips

£1.00
£1.50

Burgers

Jacket Potatoes

Jacket & Butter
Jacket, Cheese & Beans
Jacket & Cheese

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

Tikka
Ham
Tuna

Add Salad

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Roll Baguette

Cans: £1.50 | Bottles: £1.80 | Hot: £1.50 | Water: £1.50

Drinks

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Wrap Jacket

£1.50

Contact Us: 07593 836830

Address: Unit 1, St Katherines Court, Winchwen Ind Estate, SA1 7ER

SCAN TO
ORDER

@Crazycraving Craving


