

	Roll	Baguette
Bacon	£3.50	£4.50
Sausage & Bacon	£4.50	£5.50
Bacon & Egg	£4.50	£5.50
Sausage & Egg	£4.50	£4.50
Sausage	£3.50	£4.50
Egg	£3.50	£3.50
Full Breakfast Tray		£8.50

Steak, Mushroom & Peppercorn Sauce

Baguette: £7.00 | Chips: £7.50 | Jacket: £7.00

Chicken Curry

Half & Half: £7.50 | Chips: £7.50 | Rice: £7.50

Jacket: £7.00 | Baguette: £7.00

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

4 pieces: £7.00 | 8 pieces: £7.50

Sausage, Beans & Chips	£5.50
Cheese, Beans & Chips	£4.50
Ham, Egg, Beans & Chips	£6.50
Fish & Chips	£6.50
Fish, Chips & Beans	£7.50

Burgers

1/4 lb Beef 1/4 lb Chee 1/2 lb Beef 1/2 lb Chee	ese Burge Burger			£4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £4.50		
Add Baco Add Chip				£1.00 £1.50		
Jacket Potatoes						
Jacket & I Jacket, C Jacket & I	£4.00 £5.00 £4.00					
	Roll	Baguette	Wrap	Jacket		
Tikka Ham Tuna Add Salad	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £1.50		

Drinks

Cans: £1.50 | Bottles: £1.80 | Hot: £1.50 | Water: £1.50





Contact Us: 07593 836830

Address: Unit 1, St Katherines Court, Winchwen Ind Estate, SA1 7ER